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Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st yr PG); Field UHTC duty: Dr.
Shweta (1st yrPG)
CSCC presentation by Dr. Yamini (3rd yr PG); Guide: Dr Mangala S,
Prof. & HoD
Chair: Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG)
Dissertation work: Dr. Yamini (3rd year PG)

Dissertation work: 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (layr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

MBBSUGs Seminar

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Biswabinod (3rd year PG) (2pm-8pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Samvedana (2nd year PG) (2pm-8pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

2pm-4pm
lpm —

2pm

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG)

IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG)

Dissertation work: Dr. Yamini (3rd year PG)

PGs Internal Assessment for 1st year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 3rd year PGs

BMW surveillance: Dr Preethika (1st yr PG)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Yamini (3™1 year PG) (8am-2pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Sowjanya (2nd year PG) (8am-2pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Theory Internal Assessment: 2"d 8i 3"1 year PGs by Dr. HR
Raveendra, Professor

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3r" year PGs

9 am to 1 pm

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday/
Shivarathri

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Week day

08-03-2019

07-03-2019

06-03-2019

05-03-2019

04-03-2019

03-03-2019

02-03-2019

01-03-2019
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PG class on Protocol development by Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor

All PGs
Prof. ^HOD

Field RHTC duty: Dr. sowjanya (2nd year PG) (2pm-8pm)

'

Internal Assessment: Practical -CSCS for 3rd yr PGs

Examiners: Dr. Mangala S, Prof & HoD &

Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor

Internal Assessment in Practical examination for PGs - Spotters
By Dr. Mangala S, Prof. & HoD

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

UG Seminar on RCT by MBBS 6th term students

Guide: Dr. Indumathi, Asst. Professor

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1styr PG)

PG class on Protocol development by Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor
to all PGs & PGs of VIMS & VIDS

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Yamini (3'd year PG) (2pm-8pm)
IAPSMCON2019 <S> Shimla: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

, ^
IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st year PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st year PG)

BMW Surveillance activity: Dr. Sowjanya (2nd yr PG)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Samvedhana (2nd year PG) (8am-2pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG)

Internal Assessment: Practical -CSCS for 3rd yr PGs

Internal Assessment in Practical examination for PGs - Exercises
By Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (lyr PG)

Graduation day of VIMS, VIDS, VINS & VIAHS

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

BMW Surveillance activity: Dr. Samvedana (2nd year PG)

Dissertation work - Dr. Binod & Dr. Yamini (3rd year PGs)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st year PG) (8am-2pm)

IAPSMCON2019 <3> Shimla: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG)

IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2nd & 3'" year PGs

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

-03-2019

-03-2019

i-03-2019

5-03-2019

4-03-2019

3-03-2019

.2-03-2019

11-03-2019

10-03-2019

09-03-2019
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Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year yr PGs

Clinico-social case study presentation by Dr Preethika (1st yr PG)

Guide: Dr Mangala S, Pror. & HoD

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Binod (3rd year PG) (2pm-8pm)

Family case study presentation by Dr. Yamini (3rd yr PG)

Guide: Dr Mangala S, Prof. & HoD
Chair: Dr HR Raveendra, Professor

RGUHS LIC inspection

Journal club: Original article presentation by Dr. Ashwini M (1st
year PG) Article from IJCM
Guide: Dr HR Raveendra, Professor

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st year PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG)

UG seminar on "Investigation of an Epidemic" by MBBS 6th term
Guide: Dr. Kavitha, Asst. Prof.

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (lstyr PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

BMW Surveillance activity: Dr. Yamini (3rd year PG)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Yamini (3fd year PG) (8am-2pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)
Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (Is1 yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG)

RGUHS LIC inspection

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st year PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st year PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

27-03-2019

26-03-2019

25-03-2019

24-03-2019

23-03-2019

22-03-2019

21-03-2019

20-03-2019

-      .  y

•79-03-2019
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rofessor and PGs Coordinator

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Samvedana (2nd year PG) (2pm-8pm)

Academic society meeting & CPC
Antibiotic stewardship and antibiotic policy for ICU

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)            ^

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)                  'l

Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Sowjanya (2nd year PG) (8am-2pm)

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2"d & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG)

Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG)
Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

03-2019

03-2019

•03-2019

03-2019


