Department of Community Medicine

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre

Post Graduate Teaching Programme for the Month of March 2019

Date	Week day	9 am to 1 pm	1pm – 2pm	2 pm – 4 pm
01-03-2019	Friday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs		Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs
02-03-2019	Saturday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Theory Internal Assessment: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs by Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor		
03-03-2019	Sunday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Sowjanya (2 nd year PG) (8am-2pm)		Field RHTC duty: Dr. Samvedana (2 nd year PG) (2pm-8pm)
04-03-2019	Monday / Shivarathri	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Yamini (3 rd year PG) (8am-2pm)		Field RHTC duty: Dr. Biswabinod (3 rd year PG) (2pm-8pm)
05-03-2019	Tuesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) Dissertation work: 3rd year PGs BMW surveillance: Dr Preethika (1st yr PG)		Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs MBBS UGs Seminar
06-03-2019	Wednesday	PGs Internal Assessment for 1 st year PGs		Dissertation work: 3 rd year PGs
07-03-2019	Thursday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1 st year PG) Dissertation work: Dr. Yamini (3 rd year PG)		Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1 st year PG) Dissertation work: Dr. Yamini (3 rd year PG)
08-03-2019	Friday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG) IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2nd & 3rd year PGs		Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1 st yr PG); Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) CSCC presentation by Dr. Yamini (3 rd yr PG); Guide: Dr Mangala S, Prof. & HoD Chair: Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre # 82, EPIP Arez Whitefield, Bangalore - 553 066. Department of Comm. Medicing

/ydehi Institute of Medical Science

Research Centre.

No. 82, E. P. I. P. 28 19 19 19 19

1

-41111		Field BUTC 1	
09-03-2019	Saturday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) School Health camp: Dr. Ashwini (1 st year PG) IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs
10-03-2019	Sunday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Preethika (1st year PG) (8am-2pm) IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2nd & 3rd year PGs	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Yamini (3 rd year PG) (2pm-8pm) IAPSMCON2019 @ Shimla: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs
11-03-2019	Monday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) BMW Surveillance activity: Dr. Samvedana (2nd year PG) Dissertation work – Dr. Binod & Dr. Yamini (3rd year PGs)	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) PG class on Protocol development by Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor to all PGs & PGs of VIMS & VIDS
2-03-2019	Tuesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) UG Seminar on RCT by MBBS 6th term students Guide: Dr. Indumathi, Asst. Professor
3-03-2019	Wednesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG) Graduation day of VIMS, VIDS, VINS & VIAHS	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs
4-03-2019	Thursday	Internal Assessment in Practical examination for PGs - Exercises By Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor	Internal Assessment in Practical examination for PGs - Spotters By Dr. Mangala S, Prof. & HoD
5-03-2019	Friday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1st yr PG) Internal Assessment: Practical -CSCS for 3rd yr PGs	Internal Assessment: Practical -CSCS for 3 rd yr PGs Examiners: Dr. Mangala S, Prof & HoD & Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor
5-03-2019	Saturday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	
-03-2019	Sunday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Samvedhana (2 nd year PG) (8am-2pm)	Field RHTC duty: Dr. sowjanya (2 nd year PG) (2pm-8pm)
-03-2019	Monday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st year PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1 st year PG) BMW Surveillance activity: Dr. Sowjanya (2 nd yr PG)	PG class on Protocol development by Dr. HR Raveendra, Professor All PGs

OR. 2 201

No. 82, E. P. I. P. Area, W. in field Rangalore-560 066 Put d-41 2828

19-03-2019	Tuesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st year PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1 st year PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st year PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st year PG) UG seminar on "Investigation of an Epidemic" by MBBS 6th term Guide: Dr. Kavitha, Asst. Prof.
20-03-2019	Wednesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Journal club: Original article presentation by Dr. Ashwini M (1st year PG) Article from IJCM Guide: Dr HR Raveendra, Professor
21-03-2019	Thursday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Ashiwini (1 st yr PG) RGUHS LIC inspection	RGUHS LIC inspection
22-03-2019	Friday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Family case study presentation by Dr. Yamini (3 rd yr PG) Guide: Dr Mangala S, Prof. & HoD Chair: Dr HR Raveendra, Professor
23-03-2019	Saturday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	
24-03-2019	Sunday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Yamini (3 rd year PG) (8am-2pm)	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Binod (3 rd year PG) (2pm-8pm)
25-03-2019	Monday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) BMW Surveillance activity: Dr. Yamini (3 rd year PG)	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs
26-03-2019	Tuesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Clinico-social case study presentation by Dr Preethika (1st yr PG) Guide: Dr Mangala S, Pror. & HoD
27-03-2019	Wednesday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year yr PGs

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre #82, EPIP Arez Whitefield. Bangalore - 550 066. Department of Medic I Sciences &

Vo. 82, E. P. I. P. Area, Whitefield Sangalore-560 066 Ph: 841282P

-03-2019	Thursday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2nd & 3rd year PGs
-03-2019	Friday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	Academic society meeting & CPC Antibiotic stewardship and antibiotic policy for ICU
03-2019	Saturday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Ashwini (1 st yr PG) Field UHTC duty: Dr. Shweta (1 st yr PG) Dissertation work: 2 nd & 3 rd year PGs	
03-2019	Sunday	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Sowjanya (2 nd year PG) (8am-2pm)	Field RHTC duty: Dr. Samvedana (2 nd year PG) (2pm-8pm)

or. H R Raveendra 2 4 20 19

rofessor and PGs Coordinator

Professor and HOD

Oppartment of Comm. Medicine

tydehi Institute of Medic 1 Sei nees 8

Res a ch Comm

No. 82, E. P. L. P. Ages Will fiak

Lindshine SAN CEE D 241 282